
Spare Parts Catalogue





Rayburn Current Model Frontline Spare Parts

R2061 
Rayburn Door Handle 

$16.50

R5684 
Rayburn Thermodial 

$100.00

R1020 
Mesh lid seal pre1996 

to suit lug style lids 
$62.00

R3457 
Mesh lid seal post1996 

to suit screw downstyle lids 
$79.00

R1066 
Stay Nuts 3/8 

$7.00

R1713 
Stay Buttons 3/8 

$4.00

R2636 
Door Handle Full Assembly 

$45.00

R4829 
200 Series Rayburn 

Firedoor Protection Plate 
$74.00

R1640 
200 Series Rayburn  

Blanking Plate 
$109.00 

RS1M30010 
200 Series Raburn post1996 

Flue Chamber Front Pull 
$559.00

R5153 
200 Series Rayburn post1997 

Dampler Blade (front pull type) 
$42.00

R1785 
Flue Chamber Door 

$106.00

H1723 
Flue Chamber Door  

Hinge Pin 
$3.00

R1612 
Flue Socket 

$110.00

R1900 
Operating Tool 

$53.00

$15.00 $100.00 $90.00 $70.00

$15.00 $15.00 $50.00

$100.00 $670.00 $90.00
$150.00

$5.00 each
$70.00

$90.00

200 Series Rayburn post1996
RS9M302060

Flue Socket 200 Series

$25.00 $150.00 $200.00 $90.00

$20.00 $20.00 $60.00 $200.00

$170.00 $700.00 $200.00 $300.00

$10.00
$160.00 $200.00



Rayburn Current Model Frontline Spare Parts

R2072 
Firedoor Protection Plate 

300 Series Rayburn 
$112.00

R5746 
Flue Champer Front Pull 

300 Series Rayburn post1996 
$656.00

R5166 
Dampler Blade (front pull type) 
300 Series Rayburn post1997 

$67.00

R1641 
Blanking Plate 

300 Series Rayburn 
$102.00

R1642 
Flue Socket 

300 Series Rayburn 
$114.00

R1857 
Front Rocker 

300 Series Rayburn 
$58.00

R1709 
Rear Spacer 

300 Series Rayburn 
$58.00

R1860 
Rear Fire Baffle 

300 Series Rayburn 
$25.00

R1820 
Grate Carrier 

200/212/Royal 
$79.00

R2381 
Round Wood Grate 

200/212/Royal 
$79.00

R1771 
Multi Fuel Cog Grate 

200/212/Royal 
$79.00

R1827 
Ashpit Top Plate 
200/212/Royal 

$79.00

R1617 
Flor and Return Piper (pair) 

212SFW 
$160.00

R1849 
Grate Frame LH 
216 Royal MF 

$58.00

R1850 
Grate Fram RH 
216 Royal MF 

$58.00

$150.00

Flue Chamber Front Pull

$100.00 $120.00

$120.00 $80.00 $90.00 $50.00

$90.00 $90.00 $90.00 $120.00

$380.00 $80.00 $80.00

$670.00
$230.00 $1,200.00 $220.00 $180.00

$170.00 $150.00 $120.00 $70.00

$120.00 $200.00 $200.00 $230.00

$500.00 $200.00 $200.00



Rayburn Current Model Frontline Spare Parts

R1847 
Rear Spacer 

216 Royal MF 
$58.00

R2317 
Front Rocker 
216 Royal MF 

$58.00

R1707 
Grate Bar Lower 
216/300W/345/ 
355/Supreme 

$58.00 

R1706 
Grate Bar Upper 
216/300W/345/ 
355/Supreme 

$58.00

R2132 
Thermostat 

345/355/Supreme/Nouvelle 
$165.00

R5804 
Flue Restrictor Assembly 

345/355/Supreme/Nouvelle 
$164.00

$90.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00

$180.00 $170.00

$220.00 $250.00 $70.00 $70.00

$300.00

R2132
Thermostat

345/355/Supreme/Nouvelle



Rayburn Current Model Frontline Spare Parts

212BRKS 
212/Royal Brick Set of 8 

$400.00

216BRKS 
216MF Brick Set of 12 

$400.00

$450.00

$450.00

$920.00

$1,050.00



Rayburn Current Model Frontline Spare Parts

355BRKS 
345/355/Supreme/Nouvelle Brick set of 7 

$400.00

300BRKS 
300W Brick Set of 9 

$400.00

$450.00$800.00



Rayburn Current Model Frontline Spare Parts

LFC1         Firecement per KG                              $15.00 
LFGR9       Fibreglass Rope 9mm per metre       $10.00 
LFGR12     Fibreglass Rope 12mm per metre     $15.00 
                  Individual Firebrick                             $84.00 
                  (For current cooker only)

R1983 
212SFW/Royal Boiler 

$1272.00

R3013 
216MF Boiler 

$1675.00

R2434 
345/355 Boiler 

$2320.00

Additional Parts

$1300.00 $2200.00 $2400.00

Firecement per KG                                $15.00
Fibreglass Rope 9mm per metre          $10.00
Fibreglass Rope 12mm per metre        $15.00
Individual Firebrick                               POA
(For current cooker only)

$2,200.00 $2,900.00 $3,500.00

$45.00
$20.00
$30.00
$170.00

Pail Dry Yeilds Min 3kg



Rayburn Obsolete Model Frontline Spare Parts

R1770 
Round Grate 

No.1 New Style & No.3 
$93.00

R1819 
Grate Carrier 
Model No.3 

$350.00

R1772 
Grate 

Model No.2 
$93.00

R1832 
Grate Carrier 

No.1 New Style 
$174.00

R1769 
Grate 

No.1 Old Style 
$93.00

R1773 
Alternative Grate 
No.1 Old Style 

$93.00

NO3RIGHT 
Model 3 Right Hand Oven Brick Set 

(Full Set Only) 
$447.00

$90.00 $380.00 $120.00 $150.00

$120.00 $120.00

$450.00

Grate Carrier (hand pour)

$220.00 $600.00

$270.00

$1,500.00

$220.00

R1769
Grate

No.1 Old Style

Will not fit No.3



Rayburn Obsolete Model Frontline Spare Parts

NO3LEFT 
Model 3 Left Hand Oven Brick Set 

(Full Set Only) 
$447.00

NO2RIGHT 
Model 2 Right Hand Oven Brick Set 

(Full Set Only) 
$447.00

$450.00

$450.00

$1,500.00

$1,500.00



Rayburn Obsolete Model Frontline Spare Parts

NO2LEFT 
Model 2 Left Hand Oven Brick Set 

(Full Set Only) 
$447.00

NO1NEW 
Model 1 New Style Brick Set 

(Full Set Only) 
$447.00

$450.00

$500.00

$1,500.00

$1,500.00



Rayburn Obsolete Model Frontline Spare Parts

NO1OLD 
Model 1 Old Style Brick Set 

(Full Set Only) 
$447.00

REG10BRKS 
Regent Brick Set 
(Full Set Only) 

$500.00

$600.00

$1,800.00

$2000.00



Rayburn Obsolete Model Frontline Spare Parts

NO1OLD 
Model 1 Old Style Brick Set 

(Full Set Only) 
$447.00

REG10BRKS 
Regent Brick Set 
(Full Set Only) 

355BRKS 
345/355/Supreme/Nouvelle Brick set of 7 

$400.00

300BRKS 
300W Brick Set of 9 

$400.00$800.00$1,600.00



$30.00 $30.00
$90.00 $180.00

$320.00 $90.00 $70.00

$140.00 $60.00

$80.00

Darby Model (hand pour)

$45.00 $220.00 $250.00$45.00

$150.00 $150.00 $70.00$400.00

$220.00
C1207

Darby Model
Operating Tool

$300.00



Th

$320.00 $110.00 $80.00

$80.00 $80.00 $120.00
$150.00

$150.00 $240.00 $80.00

$80.00 $300.00 $150.00 $150.00

$100.00

$150.00 $170.00 $150.00$350.00

 $150.00 $220.00$150.00
$220.00

$220.00$220.00

$350.00 $220.00 $220.00$150.00

$300.00 $150.00

A4960
Grill Thermostat

Module

$220.00



ewf

330 Malvern Rd, Prahran VIC 3181
www.agaaustralia.com.au

spares@agaaustralia.com.au
(03) 9521 4965

Prices effective as of February 2018 subject to change without notice.  
Parts may be discontinued without notice.

Prices are RRP GST included and e�ective as of November 2019 subject to change without notice.
Parts may be discontinued without notice.


